
CUNE High School Speech Classic

Team sweepstakes
Team DA ENT ES IMP INF OID HP POE SP PER POI Total Place

Seward High (Z) 6 6 0 5 7 15 8 7 2 6 0 62 1

Nebraska City High School (M) 5 7 5 10 3 2 8 4 9 5 0 58 2

Hastings (H) 4 5 6 0 4 0 4 6 9 4 0 42 3

Omaha Concordia (F) 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 11 4

Central City HS (L) 0 3 0 0 2 3 1 0 1 0 0 10 5

Kearney Catholic High School (G) 0 0 3 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 6
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Duet Acting

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All

ranks
All

speaks

Head
to

head
Recips

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2

H5 Hastings Wyatt Russell and
Johnathan Schmidt

3 (44), 3
(41)

3
(48)

9 133  1.00 1.500000 3

M3 Nebraska City
High School

Kelly Gonzalez and Sarah
Murray

2 (45), 2
(45)

2
(49)

6 139  1.50 2.000000 2

Z15 Seward High Sam Howell and Alyssa
Borgman

1 (47), 1
(48)

1
(50)

3 145  3.00 2.500000 1
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Entertainment Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All

ranks
All

speaks

Head
to

head
Recips

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2

H2 Hastings Mary Ferrone 4 (45), 2
(46)

1
(49)

7 140  1.75 3.733333 2

L5 Central City HS Akela
Matthiasen

5 (44), 3
(44)

5
(46)

13 134  0.73 3.333333 4

M10 Nebraska City High
School

Katie Dia 6 (43), 5
(41)

2
(48)

13 132  0.87 3.333333 6

M8 Nebraska City High
School

Dalton Cooper 2 (47), 6
(40)

3
(48)

11 135  1.00 3.466667 3

M9 Nebraska City High
School

Marcus
Bartman

3 (46), 4
(42)

6
(45)

13 133  0.75 3.333333 5

Z12 Seward High Nathan
Hochstein

1 (49), 1
(47)

4
(46)

6 142  2.25 3.800000 1
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All

ranks
All

speaks

Head
to

head
Recips

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2

F2 Omaha Concordia Lewis Thune 3 (44) 1 (50) 4 94  1.33 5.714286 3

F3 Omaha Concordia Kiera Nelson 1 (46) 2 (46) 3 92  1.50 5.714286 1

G3 Kearney Catholic High
School

Dylan Seitz 1 (44) 4 (43) 5 87  1.25 5.937500 5

H5 Hastings Wyatt Russell 3 (43) 5 (45) 8 88  0.53 4.416667 6

H6 Hastings Johnathan
Schmidt

4 (38) 5 (41) 9 79  0.45 5.437500 7

M2 Nebraska City High
School

Izabella Earll 2 (44) 3 (44) 5 88  0.83 5.937500 4

M5 Nebraska City High
School

Eli McNeely 2 (47) 2 (48) 4 95  1.00 5.083333 2

Z6 Seward High Ethan Wilkinson 15
(15)

15
(15)

30 30  0.13 2.812500 9

Z7 Seward High Jack Wall 15
(15)

4 (47) 19 62  0.32 2.583333 8
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All

ranks
All

speaks

Head
to

head
Recips

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2

M4 Nebraska City High
School

Ellie Higgins 1 (48), 1
(46)

1
(49)

3 143  3.00 2.500000 1

M5 Nebraska City High
School

Eli McNeely 3 (40), 3
(40)

3
(46)

9 126  1.00 1.500000 3

Z13 Seward High Andrew Alley 2 (45), 2
(41)

2
(47)

6 133  1.50 2.000000 2
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All

ranks
All

speaks

Head
to

head
Recips

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2

A1 Dorchester Public School Holly Nigh 5
(43)

5
(42)

10 85  0.40 3.550000 10

F4 Omaha Concordia Triana Pytel 6
(40)

6
(41)

12 81  0.33 3.350000 11

G4 Kearney Catholic High
School

Emma Arens 2
(48)

2
(48)

4 96  1.00 3.388889 3

H7 Hastings Christine Phuong 3
(46)

1
(48)

4 94  1.33 3.722222 4

L3 Central City HS Seth Wert 2
(48)

4
(43)

6 91  0.75 2.562500 6

M6 Nebraska City High
School

Katelynne
Howell

5
(44)

4
(43)

9 87  0.45 3.166667 8

M7 Nebraska City High
School

Sydney Blum 1
(49)

3
(47)

4 96  1.33 3.388889 2

Z10 Seward High Madalyn
Lobmeyer

1
(49)

1
(50)

2 99  2.00 3.062500 1

Z11 Seward High Hannah Roebke 4
(45)

3
(44)

7 89  0.58 3.388889 7

Z5 Seward High Abby Van Velson 3
(47)

2
(45)

5 92  0.83 4.050000 5

Z9 Seward High Hannah Peetz 4
(45)

5
(41)

9 86  0.45 2.833333 9
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Oral Interpretation of Drama

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All

ranks
All

speaks

Head
to

head
Recips

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2

L3
Central City

HS

Haley Stahn, Megan Blomstedt,
Emily Blomstedt, Akela

Matthiasen and Seth Wert

5
(45)

4 (44),
4 (46)

13 135  0.70 2.666667 4

M5
Nebraska
City High
School

Trey Pursel, Eric Poggemeyer, Eli
McNeely, Isabelle Bare and

Christian Tietz

3
(47)

5 (42),
5 (45)

13 134  0.73 2.666667 5

Z10
Seward
High

Andrew Alley, Madalyn Lobmeyer,
Emily O'Kief, Sam Howell and

Isaac Rolf

1
(50)

1 (50),
1 (50)

3 150  3.00 3.500000 1

Z16
Seward
High

Cordell Vrbka, Emily Gokie, Emma
Kuss, Hannah Helmer and Korbin

Opfer

4
(46)

3 (47),
3 (47)

10 140  0.92 2.916667 3

Z5
Seward
High

Abby Van Velson, Nolan Whitney,
Audrey Wang, Gillian and Alyssa

Borgman

2
(48)

2 (48),
2 (48)

6 144  1.50 3.250000 2
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All

ranks
All

speaks

Head
to

head
Recips

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2

H3 Hastings Sanie Davis 4 (43), 3
(42)

3
(48)

10 133  0.92 3.533333 3

L6 Central City HS Tate
McReynolds

6 (39), 6
(39)

6
(45)

18 123  0.50 3.000000 6

M11 Nebraska City High
School

Isabelle Bare 5 (42), 5
(40)

2
(49)

12 131  0.90 3.400000 5

M4 Nebraska City High
School

Ellie Higgins 2 (46), 1
(48)

1
(50)

4 144  2.50 3.933333 1

Z13 Seward High Andrew Alley 1 (48), 2
(45)

4
(47)

7 140  1.75 3.733333 2

Z14 Seward High Ella Gray 3 (44), 4
(42)

5
(46)

12 132  0.78 3.400000 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



CUNE High School Speech Classic

Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All

ranks
All

speaks

Head
to

head
Recips

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2

F1 Omaha Concordia Kimberly
Christensen

1
(50)

2
(47)

3 97  1.50 2.857143 3

G1 Kearney Catholic High
School

Alma Barrera 4
(44)

5
(45)

9 89  0.45 2.571429 9

H1 Hastings Amelie Carlson 5
(46)

3
(47)

8 93  0.53 2.625000 7

H2 Hastings Mary Ferrone 1
(49)

1
(48)

2 97  2.00 3.166667 1

M1 Nebraska City High
School

Kiera Rakowski 3
(45)

3
(46)

6 91  0.67 2.500000 6

M2 Nebraska City High
School

Izabella Earll 3
(48)

2
(47)

5 95  0.83 3.000000 4

Z1 Seward High Kylie Edgington 2
(46)

4
(46)

6 92  0.75 3.000000 5

Z2 Seward High Rachel Runyan 4
(47)

4
(45)

8 92  0.50 2.142857 8

Z3 Seward High Claire Novak 2
(49)

1
(49)

3 98  1.50 3.250000 2
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All

ranks
All

speaks

Head
to

head
Recips

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2

H3 Hastings Sanie Davis 2
(47)

2
(47)

4 94  1.00 2.666667 3

H4 Hastings Abbie Faris 3
(46)

2
(43)

5 89  0.83 3.125000 5

L1 Central City HS Emily Blomstedt 3
(47)

3
(44)

6 91  0.67 2.714286 6

L2 Central City HS Katrina
Umstead

5
(39)

4
(44)

9 83  0.45 2.285714 9

M3 Nebraska City High
School

Kelly Gonzalez 1
(48)

1
(48)

2 96  2.00 3.500000 2

M4 Nebraska City High
School

Ellie Higgins 1
(48)

1
(49)

2 97  2.00 3.000000 1

Z1 Seward High Kylie Edgington 4
(45)

5
(42)

9 87  0.45 2.625000 8

Z4 Seward High Maddie Vigor 2
(49)

3
(45)

5 94  0.83 2.857143 4

Z5 Seward High Abby Van
Velson

4
(46)

4
(44)

8 90  0.50 2.428571 7
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims All

ranks
All

speaks

Head
to

head
Recips

Opp.
Avg.
Rank

Prelim
result1 2

H4 Hastings Abbie Faris 2 (46), 3
(44)

3
(48)

8 138  1.17 1.666667 3

M12 Nebraska City High
School

Sarah Murray 3 (45), 2
(46)

1
(49)

6 140  1.83 2.000000 2

Z10 Seward High Madalyn
Lobmeyer

1 (49), 1
(48)

2
(47)

4 144  2.50 2.333333 1
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Duet Acting
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Entertainment Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AE11 AE4 AE7 Rank
total

Recips Spkr.
points

Prelim
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Prelim
Points

Judges
pref.

Place

H5 Wyatt
Russell

Hastings 2
(49)

3
(45)

1
(49)

6 1.83 143 8 0.53 88  1

F2 Lewis
Thune

Omaha
Concordia

3
(48)

1
(48)

3
(48)

7 1.67 144 4 1.33 94  2

M5 Eli
McNeely

Nebraska City
High School

1
(50)

2
(46)

6
(44)

9 1.67 140 4 1.00 95  3

G3
Dylan
Seitz

Kearney
Catholic High

School

5
(46)

4
(44)

2
(45) 11 0.95 135 5 1.25 87  4

F3 Kiera
Nelson

Omaha
Concordia

6
(45)

5
(45)

4
(47)

15 0.62 137 3 1.50 92  5

M2 Izabella
Earll

Nebraska City
High School

4
(47)

6
(43)

5
(45)

15 0.62 135 5 0.83 88  6
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Impromptu Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AE14 AE8 AE9 Rank
total

Recips Spkr.
points

Prelim
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Prelim
Points

Judges
pref.

Place

Z10 Madalyn
Lobmeyer

Seward High 1
(49)

1
(49)

1
(50)

3 3.00 148 2 2.00 99  1

G4
Emma
Arens

Kearney
Catholic High

School

3
(45)

2
(48)

2
(49) 7 1.33 142 4 1.00 96  2

H7 Christine
Phuong

Hastings 2
(46)

4
(45)

4
(47)

10 1.00 138 4 1.33 94  3

M7
Sydney
Blum

Nebraska
City High
School

4
(43)

3
(47)

3
(48) 10 0.92 138 4 1.33 96  4

L3 Seth Wert Central City
HS

5
(41)

5
(41)

6
(42)

16 0.57 124 6 0.75 91  5

Z5 Abby Van
Velson

Seward High 6
(40)

6
(39)

5
(44)

17 0.53 123 5 0.83 92  6
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Oral Interpretation of Drama
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Oral Interpretation of Poetry
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AE12 G1 AE13 Rank
total

Recips Spkr.
points

Prelim
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Prelim
Points

Judges
pref.

Place

H2 Mary
Ferrone

Hastings 1
(49)

1
(50)

1
(48)

3 3.00 147 2 2.00 97  1

Z3 Claire
Novak

Seward
High

4
(44)

2
(49)

2
(47)

8 1.25 140 3 1.50 98  2

F1 Kimberly
Christensen

Omaha
Concordia

2
(46)

4
(47)

3
(45)

9 1.08 138 3 1.50 97  3

M2
Izabella

Earll

Nebraska
City High
School

3
(45)

3
(47)

4
(44) 10 0.92 136 5 0.83 95  4

Z1 Kylie
Edgington

Seward
High

5
(43)

6
(46)

5
(43)

16 0.57 132 6 0.75 92  5

M1
Kiera

Rakowski

Nebraska
City High
School

6
(42)

5
(46)

6
(41) 17 0.53 129 6 0.67 91  6
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team AE11 AE2 AE8 Rank
total

Recips Spkr.
points

Prelim
Ranks

Prelim
Recips

Prelim
Points

Judges
pref.

Place

M4
Ellie

Higgins

Nebraska
City High
School

1
(50)

1
(50)

1
(49) 3 3.00 149 2 2.00 97  1

H3 Sanie
Davis

Hastings 4
(48)

3
(48)

3
(48)

10 0.92 144 4 1.00 94  2

H4 Abbie Faris Hastings 3
(47)

6
(45)

2
(46)

11 1.00 138 5 0.83 89  3

M3
Kelly

Gonzalez

Nebraska
City High
School

2
(49)

5
(46)

4
(44) 11 0.95 139 2 2.00 96  4

Z4 Maddie
Vigor

Seward High 5
(46)

2
(49)

6
(42)

13 0.87 137 5 0.83 94  5

L1 Emily
Blomstedt

Central City
HS

7
(45)

4
(47)

5
(43)

16 0.59 135 6 0.67 91  6
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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CUNE High School Speech Classic

Program Oral Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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