CUNE High School Speech Classic **Team sweepstakes**

Team	DA	ENT	ES	IMP	INF	OID	HP	POE	SP	PER	POI	Total	Place
Seward High (Z)	6	6	0	5	7	15	8	7	2	6	0	62	1
Nebraska City High School (M)	5	7	5	10	3	2	8	4	9	5	0	58	2
Hastings (H)	4	5	6	0	4	0	4	6	9	4	0	42	3
Omaha Concordia (F)	0	0	7	0	0	0	0	4	0	0	0	11	4
Central City HS (L)	0	3	0	0	2	3	1	0	1	0	0	10	5
Kearney Catholic High School (G)	0	0	3	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	8	6

CUNE High School Speech Classic **Duet Acting**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Prelin	ns	All	All	Head to	Recips	Opp.	Prelim
Code	ream	Competitor(s)	1	2	ranks	speaks	head	Kecips	Avg. Rank	result
H5	Hastings	Wyatt Russell and Johnathan Schmidt	3 (44) , 3 (41)	3 (48)	9	133		1.00	1.500000	3
М3	Nebraska City High School	Kelly Gonzalez and Sarah Murray	2 (45) , 2 (45)	2 (49)	6	139		1.50	2.000000	2
Z15	Seward High	Sam Howell and Alyssa Borgman	1 (47), 1 (48)	1 (50)	3	145		3.00	2.500000	1

CUNE High School Speech Classic **Entertainment Speaking**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Prelin	าร	All	All	Head to	Recips	Opp. Avg.	Prelim
Code	ream	competitor(s)	1	2	ranks	speaks	head	Recips	Rank	result
H2	Hastings	Mary Ferrone	4 (45) , 2 (46)	1 (49)	7	140		1.75	3.733333	2
L5	Central City HS	Akela Matthiasen	5 (44) , 3 (44)	5 (46)	13	134		0.73	3.333333	4
M10	Nebraska City High School	Katie Dia	6 (43) , 5 (41)	2 (48)	13	132		0.87	3.333333	6
M8	Nebraska City High School	Dalton Cooper	2 (47) , 6 (40)	3 (48)	11	135		1.00	3.466667	3
M9	Nebraska City High School	Marcus Bartman	3 (46) , 4 (42)	6 (45)	13	133		0.75	3.333333	5
Z12	Seward High	Nathan Hochstein	1 (49), 1 (47)	4 (46)	6	142		2.25	3.800000	1

CUNE High School Speech Classic **Extemporaneous Speaking**

Cada	T	Cammatitan(a)	Pre	lims	All	All	Head	Danima	Opp.	Prelim
Code	Team	Competitor(s)	1	2	ranks	speaks	to head	Recips	Avg. Rank	result
F2	Omaha Concordia	Lewis Thune	3 (44)	1 (50)	4	94		1.33	5.714286	3
F3	Omaha Concordia	Kiera Nelson	1 (46)	2 (46)	3	92		1.50	5.714286	1
G3	Kearney Catholic High School	Dylan Seitz	1 (44)	4 (43)	5	87		1.25	5.937500	5
H5	Hastings	Wyatt Russell	3 (43)	5 (45)	8	88		0.53	4.416667	6
H6	Hastings	Johnathan Schmidt	4 (38)	5 (41)	9	79		0.45	5.437500	7
M2	Nebraska City High School	Izabella Earll	2 (44)	3 (44)	5	88		0.83	5.937500	4
M5	Nebraska City High School	Eli McNeely	2 (47)	2 (48)	4	95		1.00	5.083333	2
Z6	Seward High	Ethan Wilkinson	15 (15)	15 (15)	30	30		0.13	2.812500	9
Z 7	Seward High	Jack Wall	15 (15)	4 (47)	19	62		0.32	2.583333	8

CUNE High School Speech Classic Impromptu Speaking

Code	Toom	Compositor(c)	Prelin	าร	All	All	Head	Pocino	Opp.	Prelim
Code	Team	Competitor(s)	1	2	ranks	speaks	to head	Recips	Avg. Rank	result
M4	Nebraska City High School	Ellie Higgins	1 (48), 1 (46)	1 (49)	3	143		3.00	2.500000	1
M5	Nebraska City High School	Eli McNeely	3 (40) , 3 (40)	3 (46)	9	126		1.00	1.500000	3
Z13	Seward High	Andrew Alley	2 (45) , 2 (41)	2 (47)	6	133		1.50	2.000000	2

CUNE High School Speech Classic Informative Speaking

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Pre	lims	All	All	Head to	Recips	Opp.	Prelim
Code	lealli	Competitor(s)	1	2	ranks	speaks	head	Kecips	Avg. Rank	result
A1	Dorchester Public School	Holly Nigh	5 (43)	5 (42)	10	85		0.40	3.550000	10
F4	Omaha Concordia	Triana Pytel	6 (40)	6 (41)	12	81		0.33	3.350000	11
G4	Kearney Catholic High School	Emma Arens	2 (48)	2 (48)	4	96		1.00	3.388889	3
H7	Hastings	Christine Phuong	3 (46)	1 (48)	4	94		1.33	3.722222	4
L3	Central City HS	Seth Wert	2 (48)	4 (43)	6	91		0.75	2.562500	6
M6	Nebraska City High School	Katelynne Howell	5 (44)	4 (43)	9	87		0.45	3.166667	8
M7	Nebraska City High School	Sydney Blum	1 (49)	3 (47)	4	96		1.33	3.388889	2
Z10	Seward High	Madalyn Lobmeyer	1 (49)	1 (50)	2	99		2.00	3.062500	1
Z11	Seward High	Hannah Roebke	4 (45)	3 (44)	7	89		0.58	3.388889	7
Z 5	Seward High	Abby Van Velson	3 (47)	2 (45)	5	92		0.83	4.050000	5
Z9	Seward High	Hannah Peetz	4 (45)	5 (41)	9	86		0.45	2.833333	9

CUNE High School Speech Classic Oral Interpretation of Drama

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Pro	elims	All	All speaks	Head to	Recips	Opp. Avg.	Prelim result
			1	2	ramo	opeano	head		Rank	icouic
L3	Central City HS	Haley Stahn, Megan Blomstedt, Emily Blomstedt, Akela Matthiasen and Seth Wert	5 (45)	4 (44) , 4 (46)	13	135		0.70	2.666667	4
M5	Nebraska City High School	Trey Pursel, Eric Poggemeyer, Eli McNeely, Isabelle Bare and Christian Tietz	3 (47)	5 (42) , 5 (45)	13	134		0.73	2.666667	5
Z10	Seward High	Andrew Alley, Madalyn Lobmeyer, Emily O'Kief, Sam Howell and Isaac Rolf	1 (50)	1 (50), 1 (50)	3	150		3.00	3.500000	1
Z16	Seward High	Cordell Vrbka, Emily Gokie, Emma Kuss, Hannah Helmer and Korbin Opfer	4 (46)	3 (47) , 3 (47)	10	140		0.92	2.916667	3
Z5	Seward High	Abby Van Velson, Nolan Whitney, Audrey Wang, Gillian and Alyssa Borgman	2 (48)	2 (48), 2 (48)	6	144		1.50	3.250000	2

CUNE High School Speech Classic Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Prelim 1	2	All ranks	All speaks	Head to head	Recips	Opp. Avg. Rank	Prelim result
Н3	Hastings	Sanie Davis	4 (43) , 3 (42)	3 (48)	10	133		0.92	3.533333	3
L6	Central City HS	Tate McReynolds	6 (39) , 6 (39)	6 (45)	18	123		0.50	3.000000	6
M11	Nebraska City High School	Isabelle Bare	5 (42) , 5 (40)	2 (49)	12	131		0.90	3.400000	5
M4	Nebraska City High School	Ellie Higgins	2 (46), 1 (48)	1 (50)	4	144		2.50	3.933333	1
Z13	Seward High	Andrew Alley	1 (48), 2 (45)	4 (47)	7	140		1.75	3.733333	2
Z14	Seward High	Ella Gray	3 (44) , 4 (42)	5 (46)	12	132		0.78	3.400000	4

CUNE High School Speech Classic Oral Interpretation of Poetry

Codo	T	Compatitor(s)	Pre	lims	All	All	Head	Decino	Opp.	Prelim
Code	Team	Competitor(s)	1	2	ranks	speaks	to head	Recips	Avg. Rank	result
F1	Omaha Concordia	Kimberly Christensen	1 (50)	2 (47)	3	97		1.50	2.857143	3
G1	Kearney Catholic High School	Alma Barrera	4 (44)	5 (45)	9	89		0.45	2.571429	9
H1	Hastings	Amelie Carlson	5 (46)	3 (47)	8	93		0.53	2.625000	7
H2	Hastings	Mary Ferrone	1 (49)	1 (48)	2	97		2.00	3.166667	1
M1	Nebraska City High School	Kiera Rakowski	3 (45)	3 (46)	6	91		0.67	2.500000	6
M2	Nebraska City High School	Izabella Earll	3 (48)	2 (47)	5	95		0.83	3.000000	4
Z1	Seward High	Kylie Edgington	2 (46)	4 (46)	6	92		0.75	3.000000	5
Z2	Seward High	Rachel Runyan	4 (47)	4 (45)	8	92		0.50	2.142857	8
Z3	Seward High	Claire Novak	2 (49)	1 (49)	3	98		1.50	3.250000	2

CUNE High School Speech Classic Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose

Cada	T	Commetite (c)	Pre	lims	All	All	Head	Danima	Opp.	Prelim
Code	Team	Competitor(s)	1	2	ranks	speaks	to head	Recips	Avg. Rank	result
Н3	Hastings	Sanie Davis	2 (47)	2 (47)	4	94		1.00	2.666667	3
H4	Hastings	Abbie Faris	3 (46)	2 (43)	5	89		0.83	3.125000	5
L1	Central City HS	Emily Blomstedt	3 (47)	3 (44)	6	91		0.67	2.714286	6
L2	Central City HS	Katrina Umstead	5 (39)	4 (44)	9	83		0.45	2.285714	9
М3	Nebraska City High School	Kelly Gonzalez	1 (48)	1 (48)	2	96		2.00	3.500000	2
M4	Nebraska City High School	Ellie Higgins	1 (48)	1 (49)	2	97		2.00	3.000000	1
Z1	Seward High	Kylie Edgington	4 (45)	5 (42)	9	87		0.45	2.625000	8
Z4	Seward High	Maddie Vigor	2 (49)	3 (45)	5	94		0.83	2.857143	4
Z 5	Seward High	Abby Van Velson	4 (46)	4 (44)	8	90		0.50	2.428571	7

CUNE High School Speech Classic **Persuasive Speaking**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Prelin	15	All	All	Head	Recips	Opp.	Prelim
Code	Team	Competitor(s)	1	2	ranks	speaks	to head	Kecips	Avg. Rank	result
H4	Hastings	Abbie Faris	2 (46) , 3 (44)	3 (48)	8	138		1.17	1.666667	3
M12	Nebraska City High School	Sarah Murray	3 (45) , 2 (46)	1 (49)	6	140		1.83	2.000000	2
Z10	Seward High	Madalyn Lobmeyer	1 (49), 1 (48)	2 (47)	4	144		2.50	2.333333	1

CUNE High School Speech Classic **Duet Acting**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

CUNE High School Speech Classic Entertainment Speaking Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

CUNE High School Speech Classic Extemporaneous Speaking Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	AE11	AE4	AE7	Rank total	Recips	Spkr. points	Prelim Ranks	Prelim Recips	Prelim Points	Judges pref.	Place
H5	Wyatt Russell	Hastings	2 (49)	3 (45)	1 (49)	6	1.83	143	8	0.53	88		1
F2	Lewis Thune	Omaha Concordia	3 (48)	1 (48)	3 (48)	7	1.67	144	4	1.33	94		2
M5	Eli McNeely	Nebraska City High School	1 (50)	2 (46)	6 (44)	9	1.67	140	4	1.00	95		3
G3	Dylan Seitz	Kearney Catholic High School	5 (46)	4 (44)	2 (45)	11	0.95	135	5	1.25	87		4
F3	Kiera Nelson	Omaha Concordia	6 (45)	5 (45)	4 (47)	15	0.62	137	3	1.50	92		5
M2	Izabella Earll	Nebraska City High School	4 (47)	6 (43)	5 (45)	15	0.62	135	5	0.83	88		6

CUNE High School Speech Classic Impromptu Speaking Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

CUNE High School Speech Classic Informative Speaking Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	AE14	AE8	AE9	Rank total	Recips	Spkr. points	Prelim Ranks	Prelim Recips	Prelim Points	Judges pref.	Place
Z10	Madalyn Lobmeyer	Seward High	1 (49)	1 (49)	1 (50)	3	3.00	148	2	2.00	99		1
G4	Emma Arens	Kearney Catholic High School	3 (45)	2 (48)	2 (49)	7	1.33	142	4	1.00	96		2
H7	Christine Phuong	Hastings	2 (46)	4 (45)	4 (47)	10	1.00	138	4	1.33	94		3
M7	Sydney Blum	Nebraska City High School	4 (43)	3 (47)	3 (48)	10	0.92	138	4	1.33	96		4
L3	Seth Wert	Central City HS	5 (41)	5 (41)	6 (42)	16	0.57	124	6	0.75	91		5
Z5	Abby Van Velson	Seward High	6 (40)	6 (39)	5 (44)	17	0.53	123	5	0.83	92		6

CUNE High School Speech Classic Oral Interpretation of Drama Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

CUNE High School Speech Classic Oral Interpretation of Humorous Prose Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

CUNE High School Speech Classic Oral Interpretation of Poetry Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	AE12	G1	AE13	Rank total	Recips	Spkr. points	Prelim Ranks	Prelim Recips	Prelim Points	Judges pref.	Place
H2	Mary Ferrone	Hastings	1 (49)	1 (50)	1 (48)	3	3.00	147	2	2.00	97		1
Z3	Claire Novak	Seward High	4 (44)	2 (49)	2 (47)	8	1.25	140	3	1.50	98		2
F1	Kimberly Christensen	Omaha Concordia	2 (46)	4 (47)	3 (45)	9	1.08	138	3	1.50	97		3
M2	Izabella Earll	Nebraska City High School	3 (45)	3 (47)	4 (44)	10	0.92	136	5	0.83	95		4
Z1	Kylie Edgington	Seward High	5 (43)	6 (46)	5 (43)	16	0.57	132	6	0.75	92		5
M1	Kiera Rakowski	Nebraska City High School	6 (42)	5 (46)	6 (41)	17	0.53	129	6	0.67	91		6

CUNE High School Speech Classic Oral Interpretation of Serious Prose Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	AE11	AE2	AE8	Rank total	Recips	Spkr. points		Prelim Recips		Judges pref.	Place
M4	Ellie Higgins	Nebraska City High School	1 (50)	1 (50)	1 (49)	3	3.00	149	2	2.00	97		1
Н3	Sanie Davis	Hastings	4 (48)	3 (48)	3 (48)	10	0.92	144	4	1.00	94		2
H4	Abbie Faris	Hastings	3 (47)	6 (45)	2 (46)	11	1.00	138	5	0.83	89		3
М3	Kelly Gonzalez	Nebraska City High School	2 (49)	5 (46)	4 (44)	11	0.95	139	2	2.00	96		4
Z4	Maddie Vigor	Seward High	5 (4 6)	2 (49)	6 (42)	13	0.87	137	5	0.83	94		5
L1	Emily Blomstedt	Central City HS	7 (45)	4 (47)	5 (43)	16	0.59	135	6	0.67	91		6

CUNE High School Speech Classic **Persuasive Speaking** Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

CUNE High School Speech Classic Program Oral Interpretation Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.